
JINGLE ALL THE WAY RESULTS  AM 3K,  12/2/2018 

Place Name Sex Age Bib Number Time 

1 LOWERY, PATRICK  M 44 2432 11:47.20 

2 RIST, MICHAEL  M 52 1457 11:52.39 

3 GORDON, LILLIAN  F 11 1460 11:59.08 

4 WEBER, RILEY  M 25 2395 12:16.99 

5 LECH, JOSEPH  M 10 2486 12:32.44 

6 AMON, DAN  M 17 1456 12:32.74 

7 WETZEL, DAVID  M 48 2419 12:37.43 

8 LEWIS, THEODORE  M 17 2412 12:47.26 

9 LUTOLF, MOLLY  F 15 2404 12:47.63 

10 MILLS, SEAN  M 14 2489 13:02.24 

11 O CONNOR, NATALIE  F 11 2491 13:03.52 

12 CHIARELLO, ANTHONY L  M 12 2460 13:05.72 

13 BOYD, RYAN  M 14 2390 13:24.57 

14 BILODEAU, LUCA  M 11 2456 13:30.48 

15 FONG, GAVIN  M 10 1448 13:30.96 

16 LOWERY, CHARLIE  M 12 2431 13:43.54 

17 KILLEEN, TIERNAN  M 12 2430 13:50.63 

18 WETZEL, ANAND  M 15 2418 14:15.74 

19 MIR, MUHAMMAD  M 14 2409 14:22.32 

20 FONG, SKYLER  F 14 1449 14:23.43 

21 BILODEAU, ARIANNE  F 13 2453 14:23.69 

22 BURGER, CHRIS  M 16 2457 14:26.27 

23 INDELICATO, ANTHONY  M 50 2416 14:34.04 

24 LUTOLF, COCO  F 12 2403 14:42.38 

25 O CONNOR, KEVIN  M 45 2490 14:44.83 

26 INDELICATO, DHRUV  M 14 2417 15:01.39 

27 WEBER, MARY  F 54 2394 15:09.23 

28 EVALDI, ELISABETH  F 14 2478 15:11.34 

29 COLLINS, CALEB  M 11 2463 15:25.91 

30 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH  M 40 2473 15:38.46 

31 LUNA, ADRIAN  M 29 2392 15:44.74 

32 BARNES, JEFFERY  M 8 2451 15:52.87 



33 DELGARDIO, PATRICK  M 41 2476 15:55.29 

34 LEPPERT, EJ  M 24 2399 15:59.40 

35 WARSAW, ERIC  M 48 2426 16:04.85 

36 DAVIS, JOSEPH  M 44 2465 16:09.33 

37 KILLEEN, MARA  F 10 2427 16:10.43 

38 DELGARDIO, ALIVIA  F 13 2468 16:11.88 

39 KILLEEN, MAUREEN  F 42 2428 16:15.07 

40 SOMMERS, KATHLEEN  F 54 2500 16:19.56 

41 BENE, ROCCO  M 30 2452 16:31.07 

42 LEE, KAEDEN  M 7 1462 16:39.67 

43 ASIMACOPOULOS, SUSAN  F 54 2425 16:51.34 

44 BILODEAU, IAN  M 48 2455 16:53.59 

45 SHALTIS, ALEXANDRIA  F 10 2498 16:57.86 

46 UYAGUARI-CORADO, SOPHIA  F 10 2446 16:58.35 

47 CESARO, LISA  F 45 2458 16:59.00 

48 DAVIS, MAYA  F 11 2466 17:03.07 

49 Not registered    17:17.02 

50 FLANAGAN, ERIN  F 32 2407 17:18.22 

51 FLANAGAN, KYLE  M 33 2408 17:18.58 

52 OSIAS, GLENN  M 49 2435 17:19.29 

53 OSIAS, MAX  M 12 2436 17:19.66 

54 BILODEAU, BRIDGET  F 47 2454 17:23.07 

55 O'ROURKE, EDWARD  M 74 2492 17:36.66 

56 FLAHERTY, SUSAN  F 41 2449 17:38.88 

57 LA FLAMME, CAELYN  F 10 2421 17:43.28 

58 COLEMAN-SEIFFERT, MARGO  F 53 2462 18:08.28 

59 RIDGEWAY, ALISON  F 31 1461 18:10.81 

60 FAIRBANKS, AVA  F 9 2441 18:11.16 

61 LECH, MARY  F 12 2487 18:19.49 

62 DAVIS, AMELIA  F 8 2464 18:32.63 

63 DAVIS, TANYA  F 43 2467 18:32.91 

64 MURPHY, ALEX  F 12 2405 18:38.19 

65 WEBER, STEVE  M 54 2396 18:42.39 

66 FISCHER, KELLY  F 28 1458 18:56.15 



67 QUINN, COLLEEN  F 27 2393 19:14.93 

68 LECH, NICHOLAS  M 7 2488 19:18.04 

69 LECH, JILL  F 40 2485 19:23.76 

70 FOSSEL, CHRIS  M 68 2415 19:45.12 

71 UYAGUARI-CORADO, RODRIGO  M 13 2445 19:55.07 

72 SHAW, KYLEIGH  F 13 2499 20:02.28 

73 DILLON, SERENAH  F 10 2440 20:17.56 

74 DILLON, RENSL  M 48 2439 20:17.85 

75 REEDMAN, LORELEI  F 10 2406 20:23.98 

76 DELGARDIO, HANNAH  F 8 2471 20:43.45 

77 DELGARDIO, VANESA  F 40 2477 20:43.75 

78 Not registered    21:16.42 

79 DEJNEKA, BRETT  M 22 2397 21:20.41 

80 GALLAGHER, CARI  F 43 2443 21:31.54 

81 Not registered    21:34.76 

82 HERRON, STEPHANIE  F 45 1446 21:38.46 

83 BOYD, TIMOTHY  M 60 2391 21:49.58 

84 BOYD, BRAYDEN  M 12 2389 21:49.97 

85 CINO, ANNIE  F 12 2401 22:00.95 

86 GALLAGHER, AVERY  F 12 2402 22:01.27 

87 MILLER, MEGAN  F 28 1450 22:10.40 

88 BAKHRU, RYAN  M 6 2450 22:40.53 

89 VORA, SEEMA  F 36 1442 22:40.83 

90 DELGARDIO, JAIME  F 37 2472 23:18.20 

91 LA FLAMME, QUINN  F 8 2423 23:20.13 

92 LA FLAMME, COLLEEN  F 33 2422 23:20.51 

93 SCHAFFER, KIM  F 38 2433 23:51.87 

94 GORDON, BEN  M 26 1444 23:52.20 

95 KILLEEN, RYAN  M 46 2429 24:29.10 

96 CHIARELLO, ANTHONY A  M 62 2459 24:30.69 

97 HEINRICH, JULIA  F 64 2483 24:42.93 

98 BRAKER, JOANN  F 52 2447 27:24.84 

99 GALLAGHER, CARI  F 43 2442 27:27.40 

100 GALLAGHER, QUINN  F 10 2444 27:27.70 



101 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH  M 79 2474 27:53.39 

102 Not registered    29:35.93 

103 HALL, NICHOLAS  M 38 2482 29:36.40 

104 COLLINS, AVERY  F 9 2420 29:42.14 

105 LUCEY, CHARLOTE  F 27 2413 29:42.47 

106 SNELLINGS, CHARLES  M 48 2424 33:16.20 

107 DELGARDIO, ERIN  F 13 2469 34:35.04 

108 HUGHES, HAYLEE  F 17 1459 36:35.55 

109 GERMANN, GRACE  F 11 2480 36:39.20 

110 DELGARDIO, PATRICIA  F 75 2475 36:51.04 

111 DELGARDIO, GABRIELLA  F 12 2470 37:42.44 

112 GERMANN, COLLETTE  F 46 2479 37:44.20 

 

 

JINGLE ALL THE WAY  AM 3K  AWARDS,  12/2/2018  

Category  Name Age Time Place 

      

      

Overall Male 1 LOWERY, PATRICK 44 11:47.20 1 

 2 RIST, MICHAEL 52 11:52.39 2 

 3 WEBER, RILEY 25 12:16.99 4 

      

Overall Female 1 GORDON, LILLIAN 11 11:59.08 3 

 2 LUTOLF, MOLLY 15 12:47.63 9 

 3 O CONNOR, NATALIE 11 13:03.52 11 

      

1-9 Male 1 BARNES, JEFFERY 8 15:52.87 32 

 2 LEE, KAEDEN 7 16:39.67 42 

 3 LECH, NICHOLAS 7 19:18.04 68 

      

1-9 Female 1 FAIRBANKS, AVA 9 18:11.16 60 

 2 DAVIS, AMELIA 8 18:32.63 62 

 3 DELGARDIO, HANNAH 8 20:43.45 76 

      



10-14 Male 1 LECH, JOSEPH 10 12:32.44 5 

 2 MILLS, SEAN 14 13:02.24 10 

 3 CHIARELLO, ANTHONY L 12 13:05.72 12 

      

10-14 Female 1 FONG, SKYLER 14 14:23.43 20 

 2 BILODEAU, ARIANNE 13 14:23.69 21 

 3 LUTOLF, COCO 12 14:42.38 24 

      

15-19 Male 1 AMON, DAN 17 12:32.74 6 

 2 LEWIS, THEODORE 17 12:47.26 8 

 3 WETZEL, ANAND 15 14:15.74 18 

      

15-19 Female 1 HUGHES, HAYLEE 17 36:35.55 108 

      

20-29 Male 1 LUNA, ADRIAN 29 15:44.74 31 

 2 LEPPERT, EJ 24 15:59.40 34 

 3 DEJNEKA, BRETT 22 21:20.41 79 

      

20-29 Female 1 FISCHER, KELLY 28 18:56.15 66 

 2 QUINN, COLLEEN 27 19:14.93 67 

 3 MILLER, MEGAN 28 22:10.40 87 

      

30-39 Male 1 BENE, ROCCO 30 16:31.07 41 

 2 FLANAGAN, KYLE 33 17:18.58 51 

 3 HALL, NICHOLAS 38 29:36.40 103 

      

30-39 Female 1 FLANAGAN, ERIN 32 17:18.22 50 

 2 RIDGEWAY, ALISON 31 18:10.81 59 

 3 VORA, SEEMA 36 22:40.83 89 

      

40-49 Male 1 WETZEL, DAVID 48 12:37.43 7 

 2 O CONNOR, KEVIN 45 14:44.83 25 

 3 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH 40 15:38.46 30 

      



40-49 Female 1 KILLEEN, MAUREEN 42 16:15.07 39 

 2 CESARO, LISA 45 16:59.00 47 

 3 BILODEAU, BRIDGET 47 17:23.07 54 

      

50-59 Male 1 INDELICATO, ANTHONY 50 14:34.04 23 

 2 WEBER, STEVE 54 18:42.39 65 

      

50-59 Female 1 WEBER, MARY 54 15:09.23 27 

 2 SOMMERS, KATHLEEN 54 16:19.56 40 

 3 ASIMACOPOULOS, SUSAN 54 16:51.34 43 

      

60-69 Female 1 HEINRICH, JULIA 64 24:42.93 97 

      

60-69 Male 1 FOSSEL, CHRIS 68 19:45.12 70 

 2 BOYD, TIMOTHY 60 21:49.58 83 

 3 CHIARELLO, ANTHONY A 62 24:30.69 96 

      

70-99 Female 1 DELGARDIO, PATRICIA 75 36:51.04 110 

      

70-99 Male 1 O'ROURKE, EDWARD 74 17:36.66 55 

 2 DELGARDIO, JOSEPH 79 27:53.39 101 

 


